Brochure
IFF-45TSL
MK XIIB and TACAN Bench Test Set
2
Brochure
A next-generation RF signal generator/receiver designed for engineering,
manufacturing and return-to-service applications.

Brochure
*Includes remote program GUI
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
IFF-45TSL-SADSB ADS-B
IFF-45TSL-SINTGR IFF Interrogator
IFF-45TSL-SM5 IFF Mode 5
IFF-45TSL-STACAN DME/TACAN
IFF-45TSL-STG Target Generator
IFF-45TSL-SXPDR IFF Transponder
IFF-45TSL-SM5L2B Mode 5 Level 2 B
IFF-45TSL-SNSM National Secure Mode
IFF-45TSL-SSEQ Sequence Mode
Standard Accessories
IFF-45TSL-GUI PC Windows-based GUI
IFF-45TSL-OPSM Operation Manual (CD)
IFF-45TSL-GSM Getting Started Manual
AC Power Cord
62302 110 V
62315 220 V
30050 Serial data cable, 9 pin D, 1.5 meters
Versions and Options
Extended Warranty
Order Number Description
45TSL-EXTWARR 1 Yr Extended HW Warranty + Certified Calibrations
Optional Accessories
Order Number Description
88631 45TSOPT6 KIV 77 adapter (Opt B)
89879 45TSOPT8 KIT/KIR-1A/C adapter
86075 45TSOPT9 KIV 78/KIV 6 adapter (Opt A)
45TSL-CNTRLR-TS-MON-M5 Controller w/touch-screen monitor, w/Mode 5 GUI
112349 UC-584 coupler kit, dual antenna
112350 UC-584 coupler kit, single antenna
IFF-45TSL-ATC Transit Case
IFF-45TSL-MM* Maintenance Manual
112684 Antenna
5
Physical Characteristics
Size